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Race: Senior Men - Match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BEL 289 10 3 17 18 22 23 25 39 45 48 49

2 H/W 320 10 5 6 24 28 29 30 33 37 47 81

3 HHH 347 10 2 7 16 21 32 44 50 55 56 64

4 KEN 439 10 8 11 19 34 41 43 60 68 75 80

5 THH 446 10 9 10 13 27 46 54 65 66 69 87

6 HOL 477 10 1 20 31 38 40 51 70 71 76 79

7 G&G 586 10 15 26 52 61 62 63 73 74 78 82

8 SLH 646 10 12 35 53 57 59 77 83 85 86 99

9 DUL 683 10 4 14 42 58 89 90 93 95 98 100

10 C/C 817 10 36 67 72 84 88 91 92 94 96 97
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Race: Senior Men - B team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BEL 80 10 1 2 3 4 5 7 12 13 14 19

2 HHH 177 10 6 8 9 10 15 20 21 22 25 41

3 KEN 353 10 27 29 30 31 34 35 38 39 44 46

4 H/W 421 10 16 26 32 33 43 45 51 52 55 68

5 G&G 509 10 18 23 28 50 53 61 66 69 70 71

6 HOL 511 10 11 17 24 36 48 57 74 78 80 86

7 C/C 634 10 49 54 56 58 63 64 65 67 75 83

8 THH 687 10 37 40 42 47 60 77 89 97 98 *

9 SLH 803 10 59 62 76 79 81 85 88 90 91 92

10 DUL 875 10 72 73 82 84 87 93 94 95 96 99

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 100.0
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Race: Senior Men - Individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 644 Jack Kavanagh SEN HOL 25:41

2 535 Sam Bramwell SEN HHH 26:04

3 77 Dylan Evans SEN BEL 26:34

4 957 Christopher Parker SEN THH 26:43

5 293 Max Milarvie SEN DUL 26:58

6 463 Alex Milne V35 H/W 27:08

7 465 Toby Cooke SEN H/W 27:16

8 541 Liam Burthem SEN HHH 27:19

9 787 Owen Hind V35 KEN 27:28

10 928 Jared Martin SEN THH 27:28

11 933 Indy Barnes SEN THH 27:29

12 734 Nick Acfield SEN KEN 27:29

13 900 Harrison Hayman U20 SLH 27:30

14 925 Thomas Renshaw SEN THH 27:33

15 267 Edward Chuck V35 DUL 27:35

16 359 Tom Foster V35 G&G 27:36

17 585 Morgan Roberts SEN HHH 27:38

18 10 Sam Sommerville SEN BEL 27:40

19 21 Henry Hart SEN BEL 27:43

20 775 Nicholas Torry V45 KEN 27:43

21 648 Andrew Green SEN HOL 27:44

22 611 Matt Wood SEN HHH 27:49

23 101 Monty Hudson U20 BEL 27:52

24 96 Gavin Eccles SEN BEL 27:55

25 423 Stuart McCallum SEN H/W 28:00

26 59 Thomas Dugre SEN BEL 28:01

27 394 John Sanderson SEN G&G 28:01

28 950 Amittai Ben-Israel SEN THH 28:04

29 422 Ed Mallett SEN H/W 28:07

30 98 Elliott Manning U20 BEL 28:08

31 470 James Stockings SEN H/W 28:11

32 469 Pancho Panchev U20 H/W 28:13

33 646 Kieran Barnes SEN HOL 28:14

34 572 Oliver Mills SEN HHH 28:15

35 464 George Mallet SEN H/W 28:20

36 16 Rian McCawley SEN BEL 28:21

37 753 Isaac Parker SEN KEN 28:22

38 858 James Lyne SEN SLH 28:24

39 127 John Campbell SEN C/C 28:26

40 450 Oli Carrington SEN H/W 28:30

41 649 Ben Pearce SEN HOL 28:35

42 20 Angus Lamb SEN BEL 28:35

43 652 Sam Burgoyne SEN HOL 28:40

44 755 Robert Sesemann SEN KEN 28:44

45 299 Jack Ramm V35 DUL 28:45

46 751 Max Nicholls SEN KEN 28:46

47 588 Daniel Shaw SEN HHH 28:47

48 9 Conall McNally SEN BEL 28:48

49 959 Jacob Brockmann SEN THH 28:50

50 462 Joe Bryant SEN H/W 28:50

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 43 Eoin Molloy SEN BEL 28:51

52 75 Ollie Garrod SEN BEL 28:52

53 536 Sam Brashaw SEN HHH 28:55

54 703 Miles Brown SEN HOL 28:57

55 19 Arthur Peel SEN BEL 28:57

56 18 Harry Lawson SEN BEL 28:59

57 93 Simon Coppard SEN BEL 29:03

58 404 Ed Brewer SEN G&G 29:04

59 869 Alix Ramsier V35 SLH 29:06

60 932 James Hoad SEN THH 29:07

61 577 Tom O'Mahoney SEN HHH 29:09

62 561 Ioan Jenkins SEN HHH 29:09

63 891 Dan Gaffney V40 SLH 29:10

64 271 James Dazeley V35 DUL 29:14

65 888 Felix Vaughan SEN SLH 29:15

66 766 Rhys Doherty SEN KEN 29:16

67 398 Dan Wallis SEN G&G 29:21

68 400 Andrew Welch V40 G&G 29:22

69 374 Nick Lightfoot SEN G&G 29:23

70 5 Findlay Dyer SEN BEL 29:25

71 28 Andrew Johnstone SEN BEL 29:27

72 584 Harry Roberts SEN HHH 29:27

73 952 James Bartram SEN THH 29:30

74 923 Eliot Nevill SEN THH 29:31

75 157 Charlie Mason SEN C/C 29:32

76 756 Mathew Speed SEN KEN 29:32

77 951 Tom Goulding SEN THH 29:35

78 655 Chris Blackburn V50 HOL 29:36

79 654 Matt Orbell SEN HOL 29:39

80 592 Andrew Warburton V35 HHH 29:43

81 182 Jim Gordon SEN C/C 29:44

82 368 Colin High V35 G&G 29:45

83 14 Daniel Wolff SEN BEL 29:48

84 370 Matthew Houchell SEN G&G 29:48

85 785 Ben Clarke SEN KEN 29:49

86 576 James Nutt SEN HHH 29:50

87 653 Benjamin Hilson U20 HOL 29:51

88 886 Tom Higgs SEN SLH 29:56

89 542 Matthew Cartwright V35 HHH 29:58

90 615 Matthew Raymond SEN HHH 29:59

91 348 Jake Bowles SEN G&G 30:00

92 650 Ben Hall V35 HOL 30:00

93 647 Nick Bester V35 HOL 30:01

94 51 Thomas Gandee SEN BEL 30:03

95 770 Tom Mower V40 KEN 30:04

96 113 Nic Lukies SEN BEL 30:08

97 45 James Preston SEN BEL 30:09

98 547 Jeff Cunningham V40 HHH 30:11

99 429 Sam Todd SEN H/W 30:11

100 466 Vitaly Baranov SEN H/W 30:13
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 656 Harvey Voller SEN HOL 30:15

102 372 Callum Job SEN G&G 30:19

103 860 Toby Rowlands SEN SLH 30:20

104 358 Will Ford SEN G&G 30:21

105 192 Ewan Ritchie SEN C/C 30:21

106 41 Simon Waterhouse SEN BEL 30:23

107 88 Simon Williams SEN BEL 30:23

108 555 Ashley Goncalves SEN HHH 30:24

109 12 Robert Kelly SEN BEL 30:25

110 586 Max Rose V35 HHH 30:26

111 560 George Jackson SEN HHH 30:27

112 857 Bruce Harrold V45 SLH 30:28

113 385 Charlie Pickett SEN G&G 30:30

114 23 Matthew Edgar V35 BEL 30:31

115 657 Christian Lee SEN HOL 30:32

116 914 Aaron Hudson V35 SLH 30:34

117 556 Alex Gutteridge SEN HHH 30:37

118 481 Sonny Nicoll SEN H/W 30:43

119 776 James Ewing SEN KEN 30:45

120 22 Ross Christie SEN BEL 30:46

121 926 Daniel Watchorn SEN THH 30:47

122 386 Jacob Plummer SEN G&G 30:48

123 126 Harry Guttridge SEN C/C 30:48

124 817 Dominic Le Mare SEN KEN 30:49

125 262 Andy Bond V50 DUL 30:50

126 27 Michael McCarthy V40 BEL 30:53

127 34 Tom Gifford SEN BEL 30:54

128 747 Alex Harris V45 KEN 30:55

129 797 Robert Laing V45 KEN 30:57

130 443 Ben Hambridge SEN H/W 30:58

131 281 Murray Humphrey SEN DUL 31:01

132 454 Chris Mcllroy SEN H/W 31:03

133 746 Ian Ellwood V35 KEN 31:05

134 789 David Morgan V40 KEN 31:06

135 698 Tom Thornley SEN HOL 31:08

136 940 Richard Ollington SEN THH 31:10

137 827 Joe Hartley V35 KEN 31:11

138 169 Luke Thomas SEN C/C 31:14

139 765 Calum Fraser V35 KEN 31:19

140 953 Duncan Steel SEN THH 31:21

141 210 Luke Pattrick SEN C/C 31:21

142 580 Raj Paranandi V45 HHH 31:21

143 307 Simon Sowerby SEN DUL 31:22

144 945 James Morris SEN THH 31:22

145 198 Johannes Weibe SEN C/C 31:23

146 426 David Grima V45 H/W 31:23

147 318 Hugh Stobart V35 DUL 31:24

148 552 Lewis Fagge SEN HHH 31:29

149 57 Peter Robinson SEN BEL 31:31

150 791 Joe Vis SEN KEN 31:31

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 471 Noah Fernandez U20 H/W 31:31

152 49 Tom Lole SEN BEL 31:33

153 170 Luke Triccas SEN C/C 31:42

154 161 Eddie Rolls SEN C/C 31:42

155 563 Daniel Julius U20 HHH 31:46

156 261 Max Bloor SEN DUL 31:49

157 743 Samuel Dames SEN KEN 31:57

158 949 Jack Lancefield SEN THH 31:58

159 672 James Ellis V45 HOL 32:02

160 159 Gerard Riordan V35 C/C 32:04

161 859 Simon Richardson V45 SLH 32:04

162 212 Chris Hutchinson SEN C/C 32:05

163 107 Will Marshall SEN BEL 32:05

164 361 Alex Friscia U20 G&G 32:06

165 477 Tom Davies U20 H/W 32:09

166 739 James Boustead SEN KEN 32:15

167 92 Josh Snow SEN BEL 32:18

168 477 Tom Davies U20 H/W 32:19

169 564 Fintan Kearney SEN HHH 32:21

170 345 Louis Bell U20 G&G 32:23

171 140 Elliot Dowley SEN C/C 32:26

172 438 Austin Hall SEN H/W 32:27

173 188 Peter Norris SEN C/C 32:28

174 661 Steve Aish V45 HOL 32:29

175 131 Martin Bell V35 C/C 32:31

176 570 Stephen McLeod V35 HHH 32:32

177 824 Richard Giles V45 KEN 32:32

178 880 Wayne Bell V45 SLH 32:35

179 927 Jamie Darling V40 THH 32:43

180 778 Neil Phillips V45 KEN 32:43

181 574 Calum Murphy SEN HHH 32:44

182 339 Ian Acreman V50 G&G 32:45

183 25 Valentin Rigori SEN BEL 32:47

184 885 Jack Harrison SEN SLH 32:49

185 211 Jack Taggart SEN C/C 32:50

186 91 Dylan Clarke SEN BEL 32:52

187 62 Nick Morris SEN BEL 32:52

188 191 Ben Pickford SEN C/C 33:03

189 156 Fergus MacMillan SEN C/C 33:03

190 69 Kieran Moriarty SEN BEL 33:05

191 356 Andrew Flanagan V50 G&G 33:05

192 579 Rory Orsborn U20 HHH 33:06

193 112 Darius Amrolia SEN BEL 33:06

194 214 Gavin Brandie V45 C/C 33:06

195 482 Richard Jones V35 H/W 33:07

196 396 Nick Tearle V50 G&G 33:08

197 265 James Burrows V45 DUL 33:11

198 390 Matthew Reeves SEN G&G 33:12

199 559 Mathew Hudson SEN HHH 33:12

200 905 Jonathan Pontin SEN SLH 33:13
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 347 Terry Booth V55 G&G 33:16

202 436 Ed Charlesworth SEN H/W 33:20

203 263 Ivo Brown SEN DUL 33:22

204 283 Matthew James SEN DUL 33:23

205 551 Deron Fagan V50 HHH 33:24

206 689 Ewan Murphy U20 HOL 33:24

207 754 George Russell SEN KEN 33:24

208 135 Evan Carter SEN C/C 33:25

209 865 Vikram Makkar V45 SLH 33:28

210 934 William Utley SEN THH 33:32

211 597 Francis Marsh V60 HHH 33:32

212 687 Nick Morrison V45 HOL 33:39

213 589 Christopher Speed SEN HHH 33:41

214 557 Stephen Hollands SEN HHH 33:42

215 344 Roger Barr V45 G&G 33:45

216 879 David Williams V50 SLH 33:46

217 375 Lee Lintern V45 G&G 33:46

218 660 Lucas Abrams U20 HOL 33:47

219 884 Gareth Richards V40 SLH 33:50

220 309 Mathew Trueman SEN DUL 33:51

221 397 Mark Tennyson V60 G&G 33:52

222 132 Jack Book SEN C/C 33:55

223 772 Fergus Johnson SEN KEN 33:56

224 257 Jim Addison V50 DUL 34:00

225 366 Kit Hawtin V45 G&G 34:03

226 369 Guy Holcroft V55 G&G 34:06

227 883 Alex Lyne SEN SLH 34:06

228 801 Arif Merali V45 KEN 34:08

229 683 Sam Long U20 HOL 34:11

230 316 Elias Aweke SEN DUL 34:12

231 596 Benedict Whitby V45 HHH 34:16

232 862 Steve Holt V35 SLH 34:16

233 610 John Foxall V35 HHH 34:22

234 407 Ethan Kendall SEN G&G 34:27

235 663 Stuart Brown V45 HOL 34:29

236 145 David Hooton SEN C/C 34:30

237 684 Dan Mann V45 HOL 34:34

238 389 Philip Purves V40 G&G 34:36

239 922 Jamie Bell SEN THH 34:39

240 131 Martin Bell V35 C/C 34:44

241 52 Adam Justice SEN BEL 34:47

242 355 Mo Ansari V50 G&G 34:52

243 565 Jon Key V50 HHH 34:58

244 193 Matthew Rodaway SEN C/C 35:05

245 213 Carl Hamill V35 C/C 35:07

246 554 Tom Foster SEN HHH 35:13

247 432 Denis Sorkin V40 H/W 35:14

248 548 James Daly V40 HHH 35:18

249 688 Paddy Murphy V45 HOL 35:19

250 882 Rob Knight V35 SLH 35:20

# Num Name Age Club Time
251 825 Will Ross SEN KEN 35:25

252 599 Cian O'Mara SEN HHH 35:28

253 447 Tom Mason SEN H/W 35:30

254 697 Ben Stradling V40 HOL 35:32

255 208 Rory Smith SEN C/C 35:33

256 549 Craig Duncan V35 HHH 35:40

257 910 Gajandra Sivadhas V40 SLH 35:41

258 760 Samuel Wilcock V45 KEN 35:42

259 167 Rory Smith SEN C/C 35:43

260 897 David Ogden V65 SLH 35:45

261 187 Liam Mulcahy SEN C/C 35:49

262 150 Joram Keijser V35 C/C 35:50

263 285 Grant Kennedy V40 DUL 36:01

264 738 Roger Beardsworth V65 KEN 36:02

265 614 Martin Edwards V45 HHH 36:04

266 583 Mark Preskett V50 HHH 36:05

267 711 Dan Schofield SEN HOL 36:07

268 355 Mo Ansari V50 G&G 36:09

269 864 Peter Crotty V40 SLH 36:12

270 388 Philip Pryke V55 G&G 36:19

271 714 Harrison Casbolt U20 HOL 36:31

272 298 Tom Pott V45 DUL 36:42

273 907 Thomas Speed SEN SLH 36:43

274 681 Aziouz Lammali V60 HOL 36:56

275 676 Nick Hickman V50 HOL 37:05

276 664 Dominic Carpenter V45 HOL 37:22

277 349 Matthias Cartailler V50 G&G 37:24

278 168 Joss Thomas SEN C/C 37:25

279 906 Daniel Catt V50 SLH 37:34

280 134 Pedro Cardoso SEN C/C 37:39

281 680 Rob Jupp V50 HOL 37:44

282 908 Mark Hughes V45 SLH 37:55

283 190 Enrico Pedretti V35 C/C 38:03

284 314 Garry Meehan V60 DUL 38:16

285 346 Robin Boon V55 G&G 38:22

286 304 Justin Siderfin V50 DUL 38:23

287 668 Andrew Cornish V55 HOL 38:27

288 692 Paul Ramsier V60 HOL 38:35

289 207 Robert Downs V35 C/C 38:53

290 364 Phil Curl V45 G&G 39:08

291 341 Charlie Alger V50 G&G 39:15

292 483 unknown athlete H/W 39:26

293 749 Stephen Jones V45 KEN 39:35

294 356 Andrew Flanagan V50 G&G 39:38

295 875 Alan Dearsley V50 SLH 39:38

296 612 Simon Banfield V40 HHH 39:45

297 172 Christopher Williams V45 C/C 39:47

298 679 Neil Jones V50 HOL 39:54

299 153 Alex Kunda SEN C/C 40:12

300 866 Scott Mackenzie V35 SLH 40:23
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# Num Name Age Club Time
301 958 John Lethbridge V45 THH 40:34

302 763 Hugh Stickland V45 KEN 41:39

303 823 Rob Wells V40 KEN 41:49

304 376 Michael Mayers SEN G&G 41:55

305 954 Thomas Westran V45 THH 42:31

306 149 Navin Kapil V35 C/C 42:41

307 317 David Spindler V35 DUL 42:44

308 139 Paul Dodounou V50 C/C 45:34

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 40-49
# Num Name Age Club Time
20 775 Nicholas Torry V45 KEN 27:43

63 891 Dan Gaffney V40 SLH 29:10

68 400 Andrew Welch V40 G&G 29:22

95 770 Tom Mower V40 KEN 30:04

98 547 Jeff Cunningham V40 HHH 30:11

112 857 Bruce Harrold V45 SLH 30:28

126 27 Michael McCarthy V40 BEL 30:53

128 747 Alex Harris V45 KEN 30:55

129 797 Robert Laing V45 KEN 30:57

134 789 David Morgan V40 KEN 31:06

142 580 Raj Paranandi V45 HHH 31:21

146 426 David Grima V45 H/W 31:23

159 672 James Ellis V45 HOL 32:02

161 859 Simon Richardson V45 SLH 32:04

174 661 Steve Aish V45 HOL 32:29

177 824 Richard Giles V45 KEN 32:32

178 880 Wayne Bell V45 SLH 32:35

179 927 Jamie Darling V40 THH 32:43

180 778 Neil Phillips V45 KEN 32:43

194 214 Gavin Brandie V45 C/C 33:06

197 265 James Burrows V45 DUL 33:11

209 865 Vikram Makkar V45 SLH 33:28

212 687 Nick Morrison V45 HOL 33:39

215 344 Roger Barr V45 G&G 33:45

217 375 Lee Lintern V45 G&G 33:46

219 884 Gareth Richards V40 SLH 33:50

225 366 Kit Hawtin V45 G&G 34:03

228 801 Arif Merali V45 KEN 34:08

231 596 Benedict Whitby V45 HHH 34:16

235 663 Stuart Brown V45 HOL 34:29

237 684 Dan Mann V45 HOL 34:34

238 389 Philip Purves V40 G&G 34:36

247 432 Denis Sorkin V40 H/W 35:14

248 548 James Daly V40 HHH 35:18

249 688 Paddy Murphy V45 HOL 35:19

254 697 Ben Stradling V40 HOL 35:32

257 910 Gajandra Sivadhas V40 SLH 35:41

258 760 Samuel Wilcock V45 KEN 35:42

263 285 Grant Kennedy V40 DUL 36:01

265 614 Martin Edwards V45 HHH 36:04

269 864 Peter Crotty V40 SLH 36:12

272 298 Tom Pott V45 DUL 36:42

276 664 Dominic Carpenter V45 HOL 37:22

282 908 Mark Hughes V45 SLH 37:55

290 364 Phil Curl V45 G&G 39:08

293 749 Stephen Jones V45 KEN 39:35

296 612 Simon Banfield V40 HHH 39:45

297 172 Christopher Williams V45 C/C 39:47

301 958 John Lethbridge V45 THH 40:34

302 763 Hugh Stickland V45 KEN 41:39

# Num Name Age Club Time
303 823 Rob Wells V40 KEN 41:49

305 954 Thomas Westran V45 THH 42:31
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 50-59
# Num Name Age Club Time
78 655 Chris Blackburn V50 HOL 29:36

125 262 Andy Bond V50 DUL 30:50

182 339 Ian Acreman V50 G&G 32:45

191 356 Andrew Flanagan V50 G&G 33:05

196 396 Nick Tearle V50 G&G 33:08

201 347 Terry Booth V55 G&G 33:16

205 551 Deron Fagan V50 HHH 33:24

216 879 David Williams V50 SLH 33:46

224 257 Jim Addison V50 DUL 34:00

226 369 Guy Holcroft V55 G&G 34:06

242 355 Mo Ansari V50 G&G 34:52

243 565 Jon Key V50 HHH 34:58

266 583 Mark Preskett V50 HHH 36:05

268 355 Mo Ansari V50 G&G 36:09

270 388 Philip Pryke V55 G&G 36:19

275 676 Nick Hickman V50 HOL 37:05

277 349 Matthias Cartailler V50 G&G 37:24

279 906 Daniel Catt V50 SLH 37:34

281 680 Rob Jupp V50 HOL 37:44

285 346 Robin Boon V55 G&G 38:22

286 304 Justin Siderfin V50 DUL 38:23

287 668 Andrew Cornish V55 HOL 38:27

291 341 Charlie Alger V50 G&G 39:15

294 356 Andrew Flanagan V50 G&G 39:38

295 875 Alan Dearsley V50 SLH 39:38

298 679 Neil Jones V50 HOL 39:54

308 139 Paul Dodounou V50 C/C 45:34

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 60+
# Num Name Age Club Time
211 597 Francis Marsh V60 HHH 33:32

221 397 Mark Tennyson V60 G&G 33:52

260 897 David Ogden V65 SLH 35:45

264 738 Roger Beardsworth V65 KEN 36:02

274 681 Aziouz Lammali V60 HOL 36:56

284 314 Garry Meehan V60 DUL 38:16

288 692 Paul Ramsier V60 HOL 38:35

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: U15/U17 Girls - All runners (U15/17)
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 1319 Aaliyah Tharmakulasingam U17 S&D 19:31

2 1025 Anna Wait U15 H/W 19:34

3 1122 Orla Wright U17 HHH 19:40

4 805 Daisy Larkin U15 BEL 19:50

5 1459 Imogen Freeman U17 WOK 19:52

6 1188 Maya Davidkova U15 K&P 19:53

7 1118 Annabel Wainwright U17 HHH 19:55

8 1318 India Kaur U17 S&D 19:59

9 1027 Jessica Wood U15 H/W 20:01

10 1033 Rose Evans U17 H/W 20:06

11 1356 Isabelle Crotty U17 SLH 20:10

12 1359 Zoe Davis U15 SLH 20:11

13 1187 Eliza Gilroy-Scott U15 K&P 20:13

14 1034 Ava McAndie U17 H/W 20:15

15 1032 Leah Paulson U17 H/W 20:19

16 1353 Gabriella Booth U15 SLH 20:21

17 1103 Scarlett Pyemont U15 HHH 20:30

18 1149 (unknown athlete) 20:34

19 1468 Annabel Greenbank U15 WOK 20:35

20 1115 Clementine Cole U17 HHH 20:36

21 1433 Scarlett Muir U17 WAV 20:37

22 1313 Gracie Brough U17 S&D 20:45

23 1121 Lily Kito U17 HHH 20:49

24 1104 Amber Williamson U15 HHH 20:50

25 1469 Eliza Hedger U15 WOK 20:54

26 1367 Serene-Rose Johnson U15 SLH 21:00

27 1368 Annelise Jones U15 SLH 21:04

28 1317 Lara Gowen U17 S&D 21:05

29 902 Amelie O’Shea U15 E&E 21:11

30 1106 Summer Reid U15 HHH 21:19

31 905 Charlotte Coleman U17 E&E 21:23

32 1276 Isla Stock U17 REI 21:25

33 1467 Ruby Whitton U15 WOK 21:27

34 1026 Ava Wallace-Shafie U15 H/W 21:30

35 1365 Beatrice Fottrell U15 SLH 21:32

36 1460 Sophie Price U17 WOK 21:32

37 1430 Amelia Calder U15 WAV 21:33

38 1117 Zoe Dodgson U17 HHH 21:34

39 841 Zoe Siu U15 CRO 21:39

40 1354 Darcey-Mae Booth U17 SLH 21:40

41 1194 Greta Edwards U17 K&P 21:45

42 808 Honor Barclay U17 BEL 21:51

43 839 Caroline Kennefick U17 CRO 21:57

44 907 Charlotte Hall U15 E&E 21:58

45 814 Sacha Tankwe Fabry U17 BEL 21:59

46 1277 Sophia Foxwell U15 REI 22:00

47 1280 Neve Macgregor U17 REI 22:00

48 1228 Daria Gilmore U15 KEN 22:06

49 1274 Olivia Aries U15 REI 22:07

50 1371 Nesreen Medjaoud U17 SLH 22:09

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 897 Mimi Bloom U15 E&E 22:10

52 1230 Tallulah Jones U17 KEN 22:10

53 1229 Alice Hales U17 KEN 22:10

54 812 Emilie Saunders U17 BEL 22:10

55 1124 Ava Duggan U17 HHH 22:12

56 1464 Eva Mogford U17 WOK 22:18

57 1193 Sofia Haylock Mallol U17 K&P 22:20

58 1374 Grace Sone U15 SLH 22:25

59 1362 Sienna Errington U17 SLH 22:34

60 1377 Lola Tomassi U15 SLH 22:36

61 813 Isabel Shamlian U17 BEL 22:40

62 1463 Amalie Taylor U17 WOK 22:52

63 1100 Emma Johnson U15 HHH 22:54

64 1112 Hannah Webb U15 HHH 22:58

65 1029 Alice Pegram U15 H/W 23:03

66 1315 Felicity Hull U17 S&D 23:07

67 1396 Audrey Ovenden U15 SLH 23:07

68 1316 Tallulah France U17 S&D 23:08

69 1039 Rosie Richford U15 H/W 23:17

70 926 Amelia Pocock U17 E&E 23:29

71 840 Saria Scott-Kurti U15 CRO 23:44

72 904 Francesca Allum U15 E&E 23:45

73 810 Clementine Muir U17 BEL 23:50

74 922 Eloise Silander U15 E&E 23:53

75 901 Dora Simpson U17 E&E 24:30

76 1465 Eva Houston U15 WOK 24:31

77 1466 Ellie Saunders U15 WOK 24:33

78 1281 Yasmine Mitchell U15 REI 24:49



Match 3A: Mitcham Common, 2026-01-10

powered byPage 13

Race: U15/U17 Girls - U15 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 SLH A 37 4 5 7 12 13

2 H/W A 52 4 1 4 17 30

3 HHH A 61 4 8 10 15 28

4 WOK A 72 4 9 11 16 36

5 E&E A 94 4 14 21 25 34

6 SLH B 102 4 18 26 27 31

7 K&P A 105 4 3 6 48 48

8 REI A 132 4 22 24 38 48

9 BEL A 146 4 2 48 48 48

10 CRO A 149 4 20 33 48 48

11 WAV A 163 4 19 48 48 48

12 KEN A 167 4 23 48 48 48

13 HHH B 173 4 29 48 48 48

14 H/W B 176 4 32 48 48 48

15 E&E B 179 4 35 48 48 48

16 WOK B 181 4 37 48 48 48



Match 3A: Mitcham Common, 2026-01-10
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Race: U15/U17 Girls - U15 individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 1025 Anna Wait U15 H/W 19:34

2 805 Daisy Larkin U15 BEL 19:50

3 1188 Maya Davidkova U15 K&P 19:53

4 1027 Jessica Wood U15 H/W 20:01

5 1359 Zoe Davis U15 SLH 20:11

6 1187 Eliza Gilroy-Scott U15 K&P 20:13

7 1353 Gabriella Booth U15 SLH 20:21

8 1103 Scarlett Pyemont U15 HHH 20:30

9 1468 Annabel Greenbank U15 WOK 20:35

10 1104 Amber Williamson U15 HHH 20:50

11 1469 Eliza Hedger U15 WOK 20:54

12 1367 Serene-Rose Johnson U15 SLH 21:00

13 1368 Annelise Jones U15 SLH 21:04

14 902 Amelie O’Shea U15 E&E 21:11

15 1106 Summer Reid U15 HHH 21:19

16 1467 Ruby Whitton U15 WOK 21:27

17 1026 Ava Wallace-Shafie U15 H/W 21:30

18 1365 Beatrice Fottrell U15 SLH 21:32

19 1430 Amelia Calder U15 WAV 21:33

20 841 Zoe Siu U15 CRO 21:39

21 907 Charlotte Hall U15 E&E 21:58

22 1277 Sophia Foxwell U15 REI 22:00

23 1228 Daria Gilmore U15 KEN 22:06

24 1274 Olivia Aries U15 REI 22:07

25 897 Mimi Bloom U15 E&E 22:10

26 1374 Grace Sone U15 SLH 22:25

27 1377 Lola Tomassi U15 SLH 22:36

28 1100 Emma Johnson U15 HHH 22:54

29 1112 Hannah Webb U15 HHH 22:58

30 1029 Alice Pegram U15 H/W 23:03

31 1396 Audrey Ovenden U15 SLH 23:07

32 1039 Rosie Richford U15 H/W 23:17

33 840 Saria Scott-Kurti U15 CRO 23:44

34 904 Francesca Allum U15 E&E 23:45

35 922 Eloise Silander U15 E&E 23:53

36 1465 Eva Houston U15 WOK 24:31

37 1466 Ellie Saunders U15 WOK 24:33

38 1281 Yasmine Mitchell U15 REI 24:49

# Num Name Age Club Time



Match 3A: Mitcham Common, 2026-01-10

powered byPage 15

Race: U15/U17 Girls - U17 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 HHH A 29 4 2 4 10 13

2 S&D A 32 4 1 5 12 14

3 H/W A 72 4 6 8 9 49

4 SLH A 83 4 7 19 25 32

5 WOK A 84 4 3 17 30 34

6 BEL A 105 4 21 23 28 33

7 REI A 138 4 16 24 49 49

8 E&E A 140 4 15 37 39 49

9 HHH B 145 4 18 29 49 49

10 K&P A 149 4 20 31 49 49

11 KEN A 151 4 26 27 49 49

12 WAV A 158 4 11 49 49 49

13 CRO A 169 4 22 49 49 49

14 S&D B 169 4 35 36 49 49

15 BEL B 185 4 38 49 49 49



Match 3A: Mitcham Common, 2026-01-10
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Race: U15/U17 Girls - U17 individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 1319 Aaliyah Tharmakulasingam U17 S&D 19:31

2 1122 Orla Wright U17 HHH 19:40

3 1459 Imogen Freeman U17 WOK 19:52

4 1118 Annabel Wainwright U17 HHH 19:55

5 1318 India Kaur U17 S&D 19:59

6 1033 Rose Evans U17 H/W 20:06

7 1356 Isabelle Crotty U17 SLH 20:10

8 1034 Ava McAndie U17 H/W 20:15

9 1032 Leah Paulson U17 H/W 20:19

10 1115 Clementine Cole U17 HHH 20:36

11 1433 Scarlett Muir U17 WAV 20:37

12 1313 Gracie Brough U17 S&D 20:45

13 1121 Lily Kito U17 HHH 20:49

14 1317 Lara Gowen U17 S&D 21:05

15 905 Charlotte Coleman U17 E&E 21:23

16 1276 Isla Stock U17 REI 21:25

17 1460 Sophie Price U17 WOK 21:32

18 1117 Zoe Dodgson U17 HHH 21:34

19 1354 Darcey-Mae Booth U17 SLH 21:40

20 1194 Greta Edwards U17 K&P 21:45

21 808 Honor Barclay U17 BEL 21:51

22 839 Caroline Kennefick U17 CRO 21:57

23 814 Sacha Tankwe Fabry U17 BEL 21:59

24 1280 Neve Macgregor U17 REI 22:00

25 1371 Nesreen Medjaoud U17 SLH 22:09

26 1230 Tallulah Jones U17 KEN 22:10

27 1229 Alice Hales U17 KEN 22:10

28 812 Emilie Saunders U17 BEL 22:10

29 1124 Ava Duggan U17 HHH 22:12

30 1464 Eva Mogford U17 WOK 22:18

31 1193 Sofia Haylock Mallol U17 K&P 22:20

32 1362 Sienna Errington U17 SLH 22:34

33 813 Isabel Shamlian U17 BEL 22:40

34 1463 Amalie Taylor U17 WOK 22:52

35 1315 Felicity Hull U17 S&D 23:07

36 1316 Tallulah France U17 S&D 23:08

37 926 Amelia Pocock U17 E&E 23:29

38 810 Clementine Muir U17 BEL 23:50

39 901 Dora Simpson U17 E&E 24:30

# Num Name Age Club Time



Match 3A: Mitcham Common, 2026-01-10
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Race: U15/U17 Boys - U15/17 individual
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 232 Theo Creed U15 H/W 12:03

2 331 Caspian Holmes U17 HHH 12:06

3 237 Max Barckhahn U17 H/W 12:11

4 525 Thomas Holland U17 S&D 12:24

5 528 Sam McGeorge U17 S&D 12:30

6 685 Jack Dormer U17 WOK 12:30

7 316 Luca Boulton U15 HHH 12:35

8 568 Ewan Sone U17 SLH 12:38

9 688 Jacob Bowyer U17 WOK 12:40

10 581 Wilfred Hughes U15 SLH 12:45

11 601 Aedan Chapman U15 SLH 12:46

12 236 Harry Allen U17 H/W 12:47

13 233 James Fraser U15 H/W 12:56

14 234 Dylan Gilbert U15 H/W 13:00

15 227 Anas Briki U15 H/W 13:01

16 427 Bert Royle U17 KEN 13:07

17 38 Ernesto Kelly U17 CRO 13:12

18 529 Ollie Patel U17 S&D 13:19

19 526 Austin Hudson U17 S&D 13:25

20 230 Thomas Hennigan U15 H/W 13:26

21 137 Zachary Wilson U17 E&E 13:28

22 686 Caden Rogers-Everitt U17 WOK 13:29

23 580 Fynn Jenkin U15 SLH 13:30

24 324 Elias Collard U15 HHH 13:32

25 570 Finley Shaughnessy U17 SLH 13:34

26 319 Henry Kucerov U15 HHH 13:35

27 691 George Cotton U17 WOK 13:35

28 104 Jack Samuel U17 E&E 13:36

29 527 Thomas Lee U17 S&D 13:45

30 602 Lucas Nilsson U15 SLH 13:46

31 582 Luke Bedford U15 SLH 13:50

32 14 Daniel Ghajar U17 BEL 13:54

33 517 Joshua Mukiri-Smith U15 S&D 13:58

34 245 Cyrus Sheikh U15 H/W 13:59

35 338 Alfie Bryan U17 HHH 14:02

36 587 Jacob Hood U15 SLH 14:04

37 229 Ivan Derian U15 H/W 14:05

38 694 Massimo Blanco Montes U15 WOK 14:05

39 247 Fredric Bolton U15 H/W 14:11

40 431 Lucas Stickland U17 KEN 14:12

41 35 Francis Bambury U15 CRO 14:13

42 657 Max Jackson U15 WAV 14:13

43 351 Charlie Shekyls-Young U15 HOL 14:14

44 472 George Duncton U15 REI 14:17

45 235 Joseph Sutherland U15 H/W 14:18

46 11 Rory Wouters U15 BEL 14:21

47 111 Shiv Patel U15 E&E 14:23

48 243 Alex Derian U15 H/W 14:24

49 521 Alex Vento U15 S&D 14:26

50 585 Leo Watson U15 SLH 14:27

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 328 Max Gillies U15 HHH 14:31

52 206 Finlay Williamson U15 G&G 14:38

53 524 Zach Cloves U17 S&D 14:42

54 105 Leighton Dekas U15 E&E 14:42

55 242 Evan Cotter U15 H/W 14:50

56 126 Benjamin Bull U15 E&E 14:57

57 579 Oliver Jayasingha U15 SLH 15:00

58 112 Daniel Marshall U15 E&E 15:05

59 135 Tom Street U15 E&E 15:07

60 248 Orlando Hales U15 H/W 15:08

61 576 Edward Englefield U15 SLH 15:18

62 424 Edward Pearce U15 KEN 15:23

63 118 Aedan Richards U15 E&E 15:29

64 231 Senan Smith U15 H/W 15:34

65 583 Thomas Weyham U15 SLH 15:40

66 323 Daniel Cendrzak U15 HHH 15:42

67 687 Nathan Capindale U17 WOK 15:42

68 603 Freddie Carey U15 SLH 15:43

69 70 Finn Collins U15 DMV 15:47

70 8 Ethan McIntosh U15 BEL 16:14

71 520 James Thomas U15 S&D 16:15

72 530 Danilo Perovic U17 S&D 16:16

73 228 Xavier Cochran U15 H/W 16:24

74 590 Felix Bedford U15 SLH 16:26

75 695 Jude Mans U15 WOK 16:32

76 72 Thomas Lazenby U15 DMV 16:43

77 584 James Archer U15 SLH 16:47

78 115 Ewan McFarlane U15 E&E 16:58

79 599 Oliver Smith U15 SLH 19:11



Match 3A: Mitcham Common, 2026-01-10
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Race: U15/U17 Boys - U15/17 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 H/W 291 4 79 77 68 67

2 S&D 274 4 76 75 62 61

3 SLH 268 4 72 70 69 57

4 HHH 261 4 78 73 56 54

5 WOK 256 4 74 71 58 53

6 E&E 170 4 59 52 33 26

7 KEN 122 3 64 40 18

8 CRO 102 2 63 39

9 BEL 92 3 48 34 10

10 WAV 38 1 38

11 HOL 37 1 37

12 REI 36 1 36

13 G&G 28 1 28

14 DMV 15 2 11 4



Match 3A: Mitcham Common, 2026-01-10
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Race: U15/U17 Boys - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 232 Theo Creed U15 H/W 12:03

2 331 Caspian Holmes U17 HHH 12:06

3 237 Max Barckhahn U17 H/W 12:11

4 525 Thomas Holland U17 S&D 12:24

5 528 Sam McGeorge U17 S&D 12:30

6 685 Jack Dormer U17 WOK 12:30

7 316 Luca Boulton U15 HHH 12:35

8 568 Ewan Sone U17 SLH 12:38

9 688 Jacob Bowyer U17 WOK 12:40

10 581 Wilfred Hughes U15 SLH 12:45

11 601 Aedan Chapman U15 SLH 12:46

12 236 Harry Allen U17 H/W 12:47

13 233 James Fraser U15 H/W 12:56

14 234 Dylan Gilbert U15 H/W 13:00

15 227 Anas Briki U15 H/W 13:01

16 427 Bert Royle U17 KEN 13:07

17 38 Ernesto Kelly U17 CRO 13:12

18 529 Ollie Patel U17 S&D 13:19

19 526 Austin Hudson U17 S&D 13:25

20 230 Thomas Hennigan U15 H/W 13:26

21 137 Zachary Wilson U17 E&E 13:28

22 686 Caden Rogers-Everitt U17 WOK 13:29

23 580 Fynn Jenkin U15 SLH 13:30

24 324 Elias Collard U15 HHH 13:32

25 570 Finley Shaughnessy U17 SLH 13:34

26 319 Henry Kucerov U15 HHH 13:35

27 691 George Cotton U17 WOK 13:35

28 104 Jack Samuel U17 E&E 13:36

29 527 Thomas Lee U17 S&D 13:45

30 602 Lucas Nilsson U15 SLH 13:46

31 582 Luke Bedford U15 SLH 13:50

32 14 Daniel Ghajar U17 BEL 13:54

33 517 Joshua Mukiri-Smith U15 S&D 13:58

34 245 Cyrus Sheikh U15 H/W 13:59

35 338 Alfie Bryan U17 HHH 14:02

36 587 Jacob Hood U15 SLH 14:04

37 229 Ivan Derian U15 H/W 14:05

38 694 Massimo Blanco Montes U15 WOK 14:05

39 247 Fredric Bolton U15 H/W 14:11

40 431 Lucas Stickland U17 KEN 14:12

41 35 Francis Bambury U15 CRO 14:13

42 657 Max Jackson U15 WAV 14:13

43 351 Charlie Shekyls-Young U15 HOL 14:14

44 472 George Duncton U15 REI 14:17

45 235 Joseph Sutherland U15 H/W 14:18

46 11 Rory Wouters U15 BEL 14:21

47 111 Shiv Patel U15 E&E 14:23

48 243 Alex Derian U15 H/W 14:24

49 521 Alex Vento U15 S&D 14:26

50 585 Leo Watson U15 SLH 14:27

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 328 Max Gillies U15 HHH 14:31

52 206 Finlay Williamson U15 G&G 14:38

53 524 Zach Cloves U17 S&D 14:42

54 105 Leighton Dekas U15 E&E 14:42

55 242 Evan Cotter U15 H/W 14:50

56 126 Benjamin Bull U15 E&E 14:57

57 579 Oliver Jayasingha U15 SLH 15:00

58 112 Daniel Marshall U15 E&E 15:05

59 135 Tom Street U15 E&E 15:07

60 248 Orlando Hales U15 H/W 15:08

61 576 Edward Englefield U15 SLH 15:18

62 424 Edward Pearce U15 KEN 15:23

63 118 Aedan Richards U15 E&E 15:29

64 231 Senan Smith U15 H/W 15:34

65 583 Thomas Weyham U15 SLH 15:40

66 323 Daniel Cendrzak U15 HHH 15:42

67 687 Nathan Capindale U17 WOK 15:42

68 603 Freddie Carey U15 SLH 15:43

69 70 Finn Collins U15 DMV 15:47

70 8 Ethan McIntosh U15 BEL 16:14

71 520 James Thomas U15 S&D 16:15

72 530 Danilo Perovic U17 S&D 16:16

73 228 Xavier Cochran U15 H/W 16:24

74 590 Felix Bedford U15 SLH 16:26

75 695 Jude Mans U15 WOK 16:32

76 72 Thomas Lazenby U15 DMV 16:43

77 584 James Archer U15 SLH 16:47

78 115 Ewan McFarlane U15 E&E 16:58

79 599 Oliver Smith U15 SLH 19:11



Match 3A: Mitcham Common, 2026-01-10
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Race: U13 Girls - Team positions

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 SLH A 17 4 1 2 6 8

2 HHH A 41 4 3 4 11 23

3 H/W A 57 4 10 12 13 22

4 SLH B 70 4 14 17 19 20

5 E&E A 87 4 5 18 30 34

6 K&P A 116 4 7 9 38 62

7 H/W B 119 4 25 27 32 35

8 BEL A 129 4 24 26 36 43

9 SLH C 147 4 21 33 45 48

10 HHH B 173 4 28 39 44 62

11 DMV A 179 4 15 40 62 62

12 E&E B 196 4 46 49 50 51

13 HOL A 202 4 16 62 62 62

14 WOK A 202 4 37 41 62 62

15 H/W C 213 4 42 47 62 62

16 WAV A 215 4 29 62 62 62

17 CRO A 217 4 31 62 62 62

18 E&E C 238 4 52 62 62 62



Match 3A: Mitcham Common, 2026-01-10
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Race: U13 Girls - Individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 1369 Sienna Lange U13 SLH 10:43

2 1372 Gracie Shade U13 SLH 10:53

3 1086 Skyla O'Brien U13 HHH 11:06

4 1087 Poppy Mack U13 HHH 11:11

5 898 Lucy Pennington U13 E&E 11:16

6 1381 Vivienne Loynes U13 SLH 11:21

7 1195 Alicja Frye U13 K&P 11:29

8 1361 Isla Errington U13 SLH 11:31

9 1179 Clio Saville U13 K&P 11:32

10 1041 Rachel Wiseman U13 H/W 11:40

11 1111 Olivia Fisher U13 HHH 11:41

12 1023 Elena Pringle U13 H/W 11:45

13 1040 Mia Smith U13 H/W 11:47

14 1357 Sophie Crotty U13 SLH 11:51

15 871 Eva Squire U13 DMV 11:58

16 1150 Ella Feltham U13 HOL 12:00

17 1395 Ava Falero U13 SLH 12:05

18 914 Naomi Wright U13 E&E 12:06

19 1375 Imogen Sone U13 SLH 12:11

20 1355 Delila Bowers U13 SLH 12:12

21 1370 Mollie Laybourne U13 SLH 12:16

22 1021 Alexia Gaudin U13 H/W 12:17

23 1085 Cataleya Holmes U13 HHH 12:21

24 801 Darcey McRobbie U13 BEL 12:26

25 1018 Cassidy Cooper U13 H/W 12:27

26 803 Cecilia Mir Muntades U13 BEL 12:31

27 1022 Sasha Allen U13 H/W 12:33

28 1084 Angelina Evans U13 HHH 12:37

29 1439 Esme Shaw U13 WAV 12:39

30 923 Alexandra McDonald U13 E&E 12:53

31 843 Alexa Gill U13 CRO 13:10

32 1042 Taylor Deere U13 H/W 13:11

33 1391 Thea Scurry U13 SLH 13:11

34 910 Flora Happs U13 E&E 13:12

35 1016 Luna Bhatt U13 H/W 13:15

36 804 Darcey Smurfit U13 BEL 13:29

37 1472 Jessica Taylor U13 WOK 13:43

38 1182 Emilija Roberts U13 K&P 13:43

39 1094 Lilah Majewski U13 HHH 13:49

40 1166 (unknown athlete) 13:49

41 869 Ruby Moran U13 DMV 13:50

42 1473 Alice Brighton U13 WOK 14:13

43 1036 Martina Barbarossa U13 H/W 14:16

44 800 Skyla Dean U13 BEL 14:20

45 1088 Elizabeth Parocki U13 HHH 14:27

46 1360 Rosa Dodson U13 SLH 14:30

47 921 Jessica Zbinden U13 E&E 14:31

48 1019 Isla De Broise U13 H/W 14:36

49 1394 Monica Mogul U13 SLH 14:57

50 911 Amelia Dunlop U13 E&E 15:15

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 924 Veronica Forbes U13 E&E 15:16

52 909 Jessie Happs U13 E&E 15:16

53 918 Marelize Loots U13 E&E 15:17



Match 3A: Mitcham Common, 2026-01-10
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Race: U13 Boys - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 223 Charlie Pearl U13 H/W 10:03

2 308 Elliott Albert-Preskett U13 HHH 10:15

3 302 Ted Jones U13 HHH 10:22

4 224 Daniel Albert Fitzsimmons U13 H/W 10:28

5 509 Joshua McCearney U13 S&D 10:32

6 307 Benjamin Thomas U13 HHH 10:34

7 301 Conor Harrow U13 HHH 10:38

8 596 Logan Lew U13 SLH 10:41

9 577 Isaac Armitage U13 SLH 10:46

10 474 Piers Matthews U13 REI 10:49

11 304 Josh Lotter U13 HHH 10:54

12 699 Leo Mans U13 WOK 10:56

13 249 Jamie Cardigan U13 H/W 11:02

14 1 Alfie Larkin U13 BEL 11:03

15 222 Rafael Garcia-Davis U13 H/W 11:05

16 597 Charles Edwards U13 SLH 11:09

17 313 Owen Freestone U13 HHH 11:12

18 476 sora cowdry U13 REI 11:13

19 221 Augustin Mowatt U13 H/W 11:14

20 42 Pietro Kelly U13 CRO 11:25

21 512 Ronan Agnew U13 S&D 11:33

22 311 (unknown athlete) 11:36

23 3 James Coombes U13 BEL 11:47

24 73 Lucas Reynolds U13 DMV 11:48

25 423
Samuel Mashford
Thomasson U13 KEN 11:54

26 306 Dylan Tetlow U13 HHH 11:56

27 510 Adam Reading U13 S&D 12:00

28 6 Charlie Wouters U13 BEL 12:04

29 303 Monty Jones U13 HHH 12:06

30 697 Leo Butler U13 WOK 12:08

31 136 Dominic Childs U13 E&E 12:11

32 45 Keelan Hylton U13 CRO 12:30

33 43 Siva Sundaram U13 CRO 12:51

34 511 Marley Tharmakulasingam U13 S&D 12:55

35 39 Ivan Thellusson U13 CRO 13:10

36 127 Zach Fraser U13 E&E 13:43

37 700 George Saunders U13 WOK 14:02

38 439 Andrew Hames U13 KEN 14:29

39 361 Harry Plaistow U13 HOL 15:08

# Num Name Age Club Time



Match 3A: Mitcham Common, 2026-01-10
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Race: U13 Boys - U13 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 HHH 138 4 37 36 33 32

2 H/W 123 4 38 35 26 24

3 S&D 71 4 34 18 13 6

4 SLH 54 2 31 23

5 BEL 54 3 25 17 12

6 REI 50 2 29 21

7 WOK 40 3 27 10 3

8 CRO 39 4 19 8 7 5

9 KEN 17 2 15 2

10 DMV 16 1 16

11 E&E 13 2 9 4

12 HOL 1 1 1



Match 3A: Mitcham Common, 2026-01-10
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Race: Senior Women - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 415 Ruby Carter SEN H/W 31:07

2 4 Alexandra Barbour SEN BEL 31:08

3 810 Hanna Andrejczuk SEN THH 31:16

4 1 Emily Bradley SEN BEL 31:33

5 370 Suzie Monk SEN G&G 31:44

6 472 Sophie Tooley SEN HHH 31:53

7 737 Sarah Holt V45 STR 32:09

8 375 Evie Warren SEN G&G 32:18

9 799 Serena Carter SEN THH 32:21

10 494 Margaret Coogan SEN HHH 32:27

11 572 Amy Clements V40 KEN 32:32

12 498 Helena Keenan SEN HHH 32:40

13 49 Isobel Hodder SEN BEL 32:47

14 46 Saron Haileselase V35 BEL 32:51

15 357 Eloise Bull SEN G&G 32:51

16 16 Charlotte Griffiths SEN BEL 32:52

17 747 Lisa Bailey V45 STR 32:54

18 804 Ellen Weir SEN THH 33:03

19 366 Katie Grinyer SEN G&G 33:07

20 499 Olivia Stillman SEN HHH 33:11

21 2 Lara Mangan SEN BEL 33:35

22 812 Anika Schwarze-Chintapatla ? THH 33:47

23 644 Suzy Whatmough V35 RAN 33:51

24 91 Abbie Bulbulian SEN C/C 33:56

25 29 Billie McCloskey SEN BEL 34:02

26 593 Iona Cousland V35 KEN 34:06

27 285 Alice Malin SEN FUL 34:10

28 513 Katie Balme SEN HHH 34:24

29 34 Kristina Popadich SEN BEL 34:25

30 420 Claire Grima V45 H/W 34:38

31 748 Sophie Biggs V50 STR 34:47

32 637 Cecily Day SEN RAN 34:53

33 19 Eilidh Hide SEN BEL 34:55

34 35 Sarah Riceman SEN BEL 35:03

35 661 Betsy Griffiths SEN RAN 35:10

36 608 Clare Elms V60 KEN 35:12

37 646 Sarah Palmer SEN RAN 35:15

38 121 Kate O'Malley SEN C/C 35:18

39 686 Mary James V50 SLH 35:21

40 57 Gemma Newport V1020 BEL 35:24

41 37 Eilidh Roberts SEN BEL 35:26

42 770 Imogen Deakin SEN STR 35:34

43 58 Ines Beernaert U20 BEL 35:41

44 268 Alice Riddell-Webster V55 FUL 35:41

45 467 Leonie Biemolt V40 HHH 35:45

46 470 Suzanne Swaine V40 HHH 35:46

47 435 Dillan Quinn U20 H/W 35:49

48 577 Elinor Skinner V50 KEN 35:50

49 796 Claire Altmann V40 THH 35:53

50 427 Rebecca Schofield SEN H/W 35:55

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 434 Alexandra Carr SEN H/W 35:57

52 297 Sarah Crockett SEN FUL 36:07

53 600 Molly O'Connor SEN KEN 36:10

54 431 Alex Binley SEN H/W 36:14

55 482 Megan Gildea SEN HHH 36:21

56 286 Sophie McKeeman SEN FUL 36:22

57 372 Jilly Raw V40 G&G 36:24

58 96 Helen Cooper V40 C/C 36:25

59 479 Karen Ellison V40 HHH 36:30

60 675 Nicola Archer V45 SLH 36:32

61 525 Lucy Berryman V35 HOL 36:33

62 97 Sophie Cowley SEN C/C 36:33

63 504 Ella Newton SEN HHH 36:34

64 26 Rosanna Mutsaars SEN BEL 36:34

65 807 Bethanie Murray SEN THH 36:38

66 640 Natalie Haarer SEN RAN 36:40

67 32 Penny Oliver SEN BEL 36:43

68 140 Caitlin Eckley SEN C/C 36:45

69 55 Holly Pan SEN BEL 36:50

70 5 Emily Barrett SEN BEL 36:51

71 466 Bethan Philp SEN HHH 36:58

72 580 Claire Oxlade SEN KEN 37:02

73 876 Georgie Furze V35 WOK 37:07

74 82 Eleanor Andrews SEN C/C 37:09

75 234 Jessie Spivey SEN FOT 37:11

76 857 Katie Hopkins SEN WOK 37:19

77 153 Emma Ingham SEN C/C 37:20

78 105 Lucy Hancock V40 C/C 37:20

79 419 Gina Galbraith V45 H/W 37:21

80 866 Kath Taylor V45 WOK 37:23

81 511 Shannon Sinclair SEN HHH 37:26

82 430 Grace King SEN H/W 37:27

83 697 Alana Smith SEN SLH 37:28

84 3 Emilie Arnoux V35 BEL 37:28

85 634 Lizzie Broughton V35 RAN 37:29

86 489 Maude Wolstenholme SEN HHH 37:30

87 224 Nadia Ogilvie SEN FOT 37:35

88 856 Kylara Hassall V40 WOK 37:39

89 437 Clara Pettit SEN H/W 37:50

90 138 Abi Jacobs SEN C/C 37:53

91 117 Hazel May SEN C/C 37:57

92 491 Chloe Wright SEN HHH 37:59

93 118 Caroline McLellan SEN C/C 38:04

94 488 Julia Wedmore SEN HHH 38:07

95 477 Charlotte Davies V35 HHH 38:11

96 802 Rebecca Hughes SEN THH 38:13

97 762 Sarah Burdett V35 STR 38:13

98 123 Lizzi Pitt SEN C/C 38:18

99 378 Lucy Jones SEN G&G 38:20

100 48 Molly Hemming SEN BEL 38:26
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 873 Mari Woodhatch U20 WOK 38:27

102 377 Isabel Wolfenden U20 G&G 38:35

103 24 Chloe Mangan SEN BEL 38:42

104 476 Charlotte Kenyon SEN HHH 38:46

105 603 Fran Buss SEN KEN 38:46

106 533 Alice Martin U20 HOL 38:50

107 233 Mathilde sreeves SEN FOT 38:50

108 571 Genevieve Blanch V35 KEN 38:55

109 529 Kirsty Cutting V35 HOL 39:02

110 751 Rebecca Gravell SEN STR 39:03

111 526 Emma Proto V50 HOL 39:10

112 744 Tracey Lenthall V50 STR 39:21

113 179 Rosie Murton SEN DUL 39:24

114 590 Karina Box V35 KEN 39:31

115 235 Joanna Peterschmitt SEN FOT 39:38

116 798 Freya Billinghurst SEN THH 39:40

117 811 Chloe Beckett SEN THH 39:50

118 647 Edel McKeever V50 RAN 39:54

119 193 Emily Stainer SEN DUL 39:59

120 197 Yvette Dore V50 DUL 40:01

121 94 Louise Clarkson SEN C/C 40:02

122 705 Laura Errington V55 SLH 40:06

123 679 Rosie Case-Green SEN SLH 40:07

124 579 Sally Urquhart SEN KEN 40:14

125 858 Amy Johnson SEN WOK 40:16

126 678 Jessica Booth U20 SLH 40:21

127 525 Lucy Berryman V35 HOL 40:23

128 128 Maddie Spellman SEN C/C 40:25

129 639 Clare Fowler V45 RAN 40:30

130 544 Amy Kearney SEN HOL 40:32

131 429 Sarah Twaite SEN H/W 40:33

132 186 Klara Saville V40 DUL 40:40

133 135 Lauren Eckley SEN C/C 40:41

134 495 Emily Roberts SEN HHH 40:42

135 119 Elle Mecrow SEN C/C 40:45

136 84 Pascale Dorey SEN C/C 40:48

137 296 Sarah Bergin V40 FUL 40:49

138 847 Claire Brittain V40 WOK 40:50

139 530 Gemma Hall V35 HOL 40:54

140 532 Katherine Ellis V45 HOL 40:59

141 642 Aoife Kilpatrick V40 RAN 41:00

142 418 Allie Donoghue-Hunt SEN H/W 41:11

143 757 Lucy Hoseason SEN STR 41:13

144 86 Ann Brennan V45 C/C 41:15

145 300 Alicia Martin SEN FUL 41:24

146 659 Robyn Smith SEN RAN 41:25

147 199 Laura Vincent V40 DUL 41:33

148 380 Michelle Oldham V50 G&G 41:35

149 541 Sarah O'Neill V40 HOL 41:40

150 127 Laura Schmid SEN C/C 41:48

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 191 Eleanor Simmons V45 DUL 41:50

152 192 Emma Ibell V50 DUL 41:57

153 367 Laura Hales V55 G&G 41:58

154 527 Sarah Nixon Browne V40 HOL 42:00

155 274 Harriet Spelman SEN FUL 42:06

156 305 Réka Körmendi V35 FUL 42:20

157 658 Fiona Smith V35 RAN 42:43

158 369 Susanna Harrison V60 G&G 42:46

159 111 Molly Laycock SEN C/C 42:53

160 281 Regan Drennan SEN FUL 42:56

161 578 Suze Spalding V50 KEN 42:57

162 297 Sarah Crockett SEN FUL 42:59

163 535 Adrianne Gibbins V50 HOL 43:02

164 540 Sarah Anderson V45 HOL 43:03

165 484 Susan Grounds V45 HHH 43:11

166 768 Jane Dwyer V45 STR 43:17

167 633 Rebecca Bissell V50 RAN 43:34

168 122 Marisa Pineo SEN C/C 43:41

169 507 Rosalie Laban U20 HHH 44:00

170 270 Ellie Proudlove SEN FUL 44:02

171 746 Katrin Metcalfe V35 STR 44:03

172 859 Rohini Keites V45 WOK 44:05

173 148 Lydia Ward SEN C/C 44:08

174 231 Beatriz Fernandez ? FOT 44:08

175 685 Pam Iannella V65 SLH 44:18

176 755 Tara Holt V55 STR 44:22

177 379 Jacqueline White V40 G&G 44:39

178 109 Helen Jaques V40 C/C 44:45

179 112 Victoria Linsley SEN C/C 44:46

180 81 Gaby Anderson SEN C/C 44:46

181 211 Lucy Pickering V60 DUL 44:48

182 742 Pamela McHutchon V65 STR 44:54

183 764 Julie Haworth V65 STR 45:10

184 306 unknown athlete FUL 45:15

185 643 Claire Warner V40 RAN 45:30

186 694 Caroline Welch V55 SLH 45:37

187 284 Rachel Giancola SEN FUL 45:54

188 133 Elizabeth Watson SEN C/C 45:56

189 542 Heidi Quine V35 HOL 45:57

190 641 Ann Kearey V55 RAN 46:00

191 604 Jo Wint V40 KEN 46:04

192 609 Johanna Mott SEN KEN 46:22

193 272 Emma Less V40 FUL 46:34

194 510 Mary Setyabule V55 HHH 46:42

195 132 Emer Tedders SEN C/C 46:45

196 125 Emily Riddell SEN C/C 46:46

197 545 Ellie Steeden SEN HOL 46:55

198 492 Jess Winfield V40 HHH 47:09

199 134 Carla Willars SEN C/C 47:12

200 288 Sarah Hill SEN FUL 47:13
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 129 Kim Scofield V40 C/C 47:17

202 538 Sam West V50 HOL 47:34

203 282 Sarah Jackson V45 FUL 47:42

204 303 Rhonna Spindley SEN FUL 47:56

205 576 Ronnie Haydon V60 KEN 48:04

206 636 Clare Day V55 RAN 48:47

207 632 Carol Aikin V60 RAN 49:21

208 587 Sarah Young V55 KEN 49:26

209 860 Ruth Mchutchon V35 WOK 49:51

210 738 Mirella Genziani V50 STR 51:24

211 273 Eve Chan SEN FUL 52:04

212 232 Alice Guichenez SEN FOT 52:39

213 236 Camille Goigoux SEN FOT 52:40

214 846 Fiona Bishop V65 WOK 52:40

215 871 Charlotte Watson SEN WOK

216 280 Maddie Barrow SEN FUL

217 575 Annabelle Hadlow V65 KEN

218 769 Chrissie Glew V70 STR

219 279 Louise Garlick V40 FUL

220 765 Lynda Chase V70 STR

221 574 Zoë Gaffen V65 KEN

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Women - Division 1 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BEL A 45 5 2 3 12 13 15

2 HHH A 70 5 5 9 11 19 26

3 G&G A 98 5 4 7 14 18 55

4 KEN A 165 5 10 24 34 46 51

5 H/W A 171 5 1 28 45 48 49

6 RAN A 183 5 21 30 33 35 64

7 STR A 186 5 6 16 29 40 95

8 THH A 229 5 8 17 47 63 94

9 C/C A 240 5 22 36 56 60 66

10 FUL A 306 5 25 42 50 54 135

11 WOK A 408 5 71 74 78 86 99

12 SLH A 417 5 37 58 81 120 121

13 HOL A 504 5 59 104 107 109 125

14 FOT A 548 5 73 85 105 113 172

15 DUL A 621 5 111 117 118 130 145

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 229
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Race: Senior Women - Division 1 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BEL B 133 5 20 23 27 31 32

2 HHH B 258 5 43 44 53 57 61

3 C/C B 400 5 72 75 76 88 89

4 H/W B 425 5 52 77 80 87 129

5 KEN B 513 5 70 103 106 112 122

6 RAN B 609 5 83 116 127 139 144

7 G&G B 650 5 97 100 146 151 156

8 STR B 692 5 108 110 141 164 169

9 HOL B 702 5 128 137 138 147 152

10 FUL B 768 5 143 153 154 158 160

11 WOK B 848 5 123 136 170 207 212

12 THH B 916 5 114 115 * * *

13 DUL B 936 5 149 150 179 * *

14 SLH B 939 5 124 173 184 * *

15 FOT B 1108 5 210 211 * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 229
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Race: Senior Women - Division 1 individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 415 Ruby Carter SEN H/W 31:07

2 4 Alexandra Barbour SEN BEL 31:08

3 810 Hanna Andrejczuk SEN THH 31:16

4 1 Emily Bradley SEN BEL 31:33

5 370 Suzie Monk SEN G&G 31:44

6 472 Sophie Tooley SEN HHH 31:53

7 737 Sarah Holt V45 STR 32:09

8 375 Evie Warren SEN G&G 32:18

9 799 Serena Carter SEN THH 32:21

10 494 Margaret Coogan SEN HHH 32:27

11 572 Amy Clements V40 KEN 32:32

12 498 Helena Keenan SEN HHH 32:40

13 49 Isobel Hodder SEN BEL 32:47

14 46 Saron Haileselase V35 BEL 32:51

15 357 Eloise Bull SEN G&G 32:51

16 16 Charlotte Griffiths SEN BEL 32:52

17 747 Lisa Bailey V45 STR 32:54

18 804 Ellen Weir SEN THH 33:03

19 366 Katie Grinyer SEN G&G 33:07

20 499 Olivia Stillman SEN HHH 33:11

21 2 Lara Mangan SEN BEL 33:35

22 812 Anika Schwarze-Chintapatla ? THH 33:47

23 644 Suzy Whatmough V35 RAN 33:51

24 91 Abbie Bulbulian SEN C/C 33:56

25 29 Billie McCloskey SEN BEL 34:02

26 593 Iona Cousland V35 KEN 34:06

27 285 Alice Malin SEN FUL 34:10

28 513 Katie Balme SEN HHH 34:24

29 34 Kristina Popadich SEN BEL 34:25

30 420 Claire Grima V45 H/W 34:38

31 748 Sophie Biggs V50 STR 34:47

32 637 Cecily Day SEN RAN 34:53

33 19 Eilidh Hide SEN BEL 34:55

34 35 Sarah Riceman SEN BEL 35:03

35 661 Betsy Griffiths SEN RAN 35:10

36 608 Clare Elms V60 KEN 35:12

37 646 Sarah Palmer SEN RAN 35:15

38 121 Kate O'Malley SEN C/C 35:18

39 686 Mary James V50 SLH 35:21

40 57 Gemma Newport V1020 BEL 35:24

41 37 Eilidh Roberts SEN BEL 35:26

42 770 Imogen Deakin SEN STR 35:34

43 58 Ines Beernaert U20 BEL 35:41

44 268 Alice Riddell-Webster V55 FUL 35:41

45 467 Leonie Biemolt V40 HHH 35:45

46 470 Suzanne Swaine V40 HHH 35:46

47 435 Dillan Quinn U20 H/W 35:49

48 577 Elinor Skinner V50 KEN 35:50

49 796 Claire Altmann V40 THH 35:53

50 427 Rebecca Schofield SEN H/W 35:55

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 434 Alexandra Carr SEN H/W 35:57

52 297 Sarah Crockett SEN FUL 36:07

53 600 Molly O'Connor SEN KEN 36:10

54 431 Alex Binley SEN H/W 36:14

55 482 Megan Gildea SEN HHH 36:21

56 286 Sophie McKeeman SEN FUL 36:22

57 372 Jilly Raw V40 G&G 36:24

58 96 Helen Cooper V40 C/C 36:25

59 479 Karen Ellison V40 HHH 36:30

60 675 Nicola Archer V45 SLH 36:32

61 525 Lucy Berryman V35 HOL 36:33

62 97 Sophie Cowley SEN C/C 36:33

63 504 Ella Newton SEN HHH 36:34

64 26 Rosanna Mutsaars SEN BEL 36:34

65 807 Bethanie Murray SEN THH 36:38

66 640 Natalie Haarer SEN RAN 36:40

67 32 Penny Oliver SEN BEL 36:43

68 140 Caitlin Eckley SEN C/C 36:45

69 55 Holly Pan SEN BEL 36:50

70 5 Emily Barrett SEN BEL 36:51

71 466 Bethan Philp SEN HHH 36:58

72 580 Claire Oxlade SEN KEN 37:02

73 876 Georgie Furze V35 WOK 37:07

74 82 Eleanor Andrews SEN C/C 37:09

75 234 Jessie Spivey SEN FOT 37:11

76 857 Katie Hopkins SEN WOK 37:19

77 153 Emma Ingham SEN C/C 37:20

78 105 Lucy Hancock V40 C/C 37:20

79 419 Gina Galbraith V45 H/W 37:21

80 866 Kath Taylor V45 WOK 37:23

81 511 Shannon Sinclair SEN HHH 37:26

82 430 Grace King SEN H/W 37:27

83 697 Alana Smith SEN SLH 37:28

84 3 Emilie Arnoux V35 BEL 37:28

85 634 Lizzie Broughton V35 RAN 37:29

86 489 Maude Wolstenholme SEN HHH 37:30

87 224 Nadia Ogilvie SEN FOT 37:35

88 856 Kylara Hassall V40 WOK 37:39

89 437 Clara Pettit SEN H/W 37:50

90 138 Abi Jacobs SEN C/C 37:53

91 117 Hazel May SEN C/C 37:57

92 491 Chloe Wright SEN HHH 37:59

93 118 Caroline McLellan SEN C/C 38:04

94 488 Julia Wedmore SEN HHH 38:07

95 477 Charlotte Davies V35 HHH 38:11

96 802 Rebecca Hughes SEN THH 38:13

97 762 Sarah Burdett V35 STR 38:13

98 123 Lizzi Pitt SEN C/C 38:18

99 378 Lucy Jones SEN G&G 38:20

100 48 Molly Hemming SEN BEL 38:26
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 873 Mari Woodhatch U20 WOK 38:27

102 377 Isabel Wolfenden U20 G&G 38:35

103 24 Chloe Mangan SEN BEL 38:42

104 476 Charlotte Kenyon SEN HHH 38:46

105 603 Fran Buss SEN KEN 38:46

106 533 Alice Martin U20 HOL 38:50

107 233 Mathilde sreeves SEN FOT 38:50

108 571 Genevieve Blanch V35 KEN 38:55

109 529 Kirsty Cutting V35 HOL 39:02

110 751 Rebecca Gravell SEN STR 39:03

111 526 Emma Proto V50 HOL 39:10

112 744 Tracey Lenthall V50 STR 39:21

113 179 Rosie Murton SEN DUL 39:24

114 590 Karina Box V35 KEN 39:31

115 235 Joanna Peterschmitt SEN FOT 39:38

116 798 Freya Billinghurst SEN THH 39:40

117 811 Chloe Beckett SEN THH 39:50

118 647 Edel McKeever V50 RAN 39:54

119 193 Emily Stainer SEN DUL 39:59

120 197 Yvette Dore V50 DUL 40:01

121 94 Louise Clarkson SEN C/C 40:02

122 705 Laura Errington V55 SLH 40:06

123 679 Rosie Case-Green SEN SLH 40:07

124 579 Sally Urquhart SEN KEN 40:14

125 858 Amy Johnson SEN WOK 40:16

126 678 Jessica Booth U20 SLH 40:21

127 525 Lucy Berryman V35 HOL 40:23

128 128 Maddie Spellman SEN C/C 40:25

129 639 Clare Fowler V45 RAN 40:30

130 544 Amy Kearney SEN HOL 40:32

131 429 Sarah Twaite SEN H/W 40:33

132 186 Klara Saville V40 DUL 40:40

133 135 Lauren Eckley SEN C/C 40:41

134 495 Emily Roberts SEN HHH 40:42

135 119 Elle Mecrow SEN C/C 40:45

136 84 Pascale Dorey SEN C/C 40:48

137 296 Sarah Bergin V40 FUL 40:49

138 847 Claire Brittain V40 WOK 40:50

139 530 Gemma Hall V35 HOL 40:54

140 532 Katherine Ellis V45 HOL 40:59

141 642 Aoife Kilpatrick V40 RAN 41:00

142 418 Allie Donoghue-Hunt SEN H/W 41:11

143 757 Lucy Hoseason SEN STR 41:13

144 86 Ann Brennan V45 C/C 41:15

145 300 Alicia Martin SEN FUL 41:24

146 659 Robyn Smith SEN RAN 41:25

147 199 Laura Vincent V40 DUL 41:33

148 380 Michelle Oldham V50 G&G 41:35

149 541 Sarah O'Neill V40 HOL 41:40

150 127 Laura Schmid SEN C/C 41:48

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 191 Eleanor Simmons V45 DUL 41:50

152 192 Emma Ibell V50 DUL 41:57

153 367 Laura Hales V55 G&G 41:58

154 527 Sarah Nixon Browne V40 HOL 42:00

155 274 Harriet Spelman SEN FUL 42:06

156 305 Réka Körmendi V35 FUL 42:20

157 658 Fiona Smith V35 RAN 42:43

158 369 Susanna Harrison V60 G&G 42:46

159 111 Molly Laycock SEN C/C 42:53

160 281 Regan Drennan SEN FUL 42:56

161 578 Suze Spalding V50 KEN 42:57

162 297 Sarah Crockett SEN FUL 42:59

163 535 Adrianne Gibbins V50 HOL 43:02

164 540 Sarah Anderson V45 HOL 43:03

165 484 Susan Grounds V45 HHH 43:11

166 768 Jane Dwyer V45 STR 43:17

167 633 Rebecca Bissell V50 RAN 43:34

168 122 Marisa Pineo SEN C/C 43:41

169 507 Rosalie Laban U20 HHH 44:00

170 270 Ellie Proudlove SEN FUL 44:02

171 746 Katrin Metcalfe V35 STR 44:03

172 859 Rohini Keites V45 WOK 44:05

173 148 Lydia Ward SEN C/C 44:08

174 231 Beatriz Fernandez ? FOT 44:08

175 685 Pam Iannella V65 SLH 44:18

176 755 Tara Holt V55 STR 44:22

177 379 Jacqueline White V40 G&G 44:39

178 109 Helen Jaques V40 C/C 44:45

179 112 Victoria Linsley SEN C/C 44:46

180 81 Gaby Anderson SEN C/C 44:46

181 211 Lucy Pickering V60 DUL 44:48

182 742 Pamela McHutchon V65 STR 44:54

183 764 Julie Haworth V65 STR 45:10

184 306 unknown athlete FUL 45:15

185 643 Claire Warner V40 RAN 45:30

186 694 Caroline Welch V55 SLH 45:37

187 284 Rachel Giancola SEN FUL 45:54

188 133 Elizabeth Watson SEN C/C 45:56

189 542 Heidi Quine V35 HOL 45:57

190 641 Ann Kearey V55 RAN 46:00

191 604 Jo Wint V40 KEN 46:04

192 609 Johanna Mott SEN KEN 46:22

193 272 Emma Less V40 FUL 46:34

194 510 Mary Setyabule V55 HHH 46:42

195 132 Emer Tedders SEN C/C 46:45

196 125 Emily Riddell SEN C/C 46:46

197 545 Ellie Steeden SEN HOL 46:55

198 492 Jess Winfield V40 HHH 47:09

199 134 Carla Willars SEN C/C 47:12

200 288 Sarah Hill SEN FUL 47:13
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 129 Kim Scofield V40 C/C 47:17

202 538 Sam West V50 HOL 47:34

203 282 Sarah Jackson V45 FUL 47:42

204 303 Rhonna Spindley SEN FUL 47:56

205 576 Ronnie Haydon V60 KEN 48:04

206 636 Clare Day V55 RAN 48:47

207 632 Carol Aikin V60 RAN 49:21

208 587 Sarah Young V55 KEN 49:26

209 860 Ruth Mchutchon V35 WOK 49:51

210 738 Mirella Genziani V50 STR 51:24

211 273 Eve Chan SEN FUL 52:04

212 232 Alice Guichenez SEN FOT 52:39

213 236 Camille Goigoux SEN FOT 52:40

214 846 Fiona Bishop V65 WOK 52:40

215 871 Charlotte Watson SEN WOK

216 280 Maddie Barrow SEN FUL

217 575 Annabelle Hadlow V65 KEN

218 769 Chrissie Glew V70 STR

219 279 Louise Garlick V40 FUL

220 765 Lynda Chase V70 STR

221 574 Zoë Gaffen V65 KEN

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Women - Ladies aged 35-44
# Num Name Age Club Time
11 572 Amy Clements V40 KEN 32:32

14 46 Saron Haileselase V35 BEL 32:51

23 644 Suzy Whatmough V35 RAN 33:51

26 593 Iona Cousland V35 KEN 34:06

45 467 Leonie Biemolt V40 HHH 35:45

46 470 Suzanne Swaine V40 HHH 35:46

49 796 Claire Altmann V40 THH 35:53

57 372 Jilly Raw V40 G&G 36:24

58 96 Helen Cooper V40 C/C 36:25

59 479 Karen Ellison V40 HHH 36:30

61 525 Lucy Berryman V35 HOL 36:33

73 876 Georgie Furze V35 WOK 37:07

78 105 Lucy Hancock V40 C/C 37:20

84 3 Emilie Arnoux V35 BEL 37:28

85 634 Lizzie Broughton V35 RAN 37:29

88 856 Kylara Hassall V40 WOK 37:39

95 477 Charlotte Davies V35 HHH 38:11

97 762 Sarah Burdett V35 STR 38:13

108 571 Genevieve Blanch V35 KEN 38:55

109 529 Kirsty Cutting V35 HOL 39:02

114 590 Karina Box V35 KEN 39:31

127 525 Lucy Berryman V35 HOL 40:23

132 186 Klara Saville V40 DUL 40:40

137 296 Sarah Bergin V40 FUL 40:49

138 847 Claire Brittain V40 WOK 40:50

139 530 Gemma Hall V35 HOL 40:54

141 642 Aoife Kilpatrick V40 RAN 41:00

147 199 Laura Vincent V40 DUL 41:33

149 541 Sarah O'Neill V40 HOL 41:40

154 527 Sarah Nixon Browne V40 HOL 42:00

156 305 Réka Körmendi V35 FUL 42:20

157 658 Fiona Smith V35 RAN 42:43

171 746 Katrin Metcalfe V35 STR 44:03

177 379 Jacqueline White V40 G&G 44:39

178 109 Helen Jaques V40 C/C 44:45

185 643 Claire Warner V40 RAN 45:30

189 542 Heidi Quine V35 HOL 45:57

191 604 Jo Wint V40 KEN 46:04

193 272 Emma Less V40 FUL 46:34

198 492 Jess Winfield V40 HHH 47:09

201 129 Kim Scofield V40 C/C 47:17

209 860 Ruth Mchutchon V35 WOK 49:51

219 279 Louise Garlick V40 FUL

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Women - Ladies aged 45-54
# Num Name Age Club Time
7 737 Sarah Holt V45 STR 32:09

17 747 Lisa Bailey V45 STR 32:54

30 420 Claire Grima V45 H/W 34:38

31 748 Sophie Biggs V50 STR 34:47

39 686 Mary James V50 SLH 35:21

48 577 Elinor Skinner V50 KEN 35:50

60 675 Nicola Archer V45 SLH 36:32

79 419 Gina Galbraith V45 H/W 37:21

80 866 Kath Taylor V45 WOK 37:23

111 526 Emma Proto V50 HOL 39:10

112 744 Tracey Lenthall V50 STR 39:21

118 647 Edel McKeever V50 RAN 39:54

120 197 Yvette Dore V50 DUL 40:01

129 639 Clare Fowler V45 RAN 40:30

140 532 Katherine Ellis V45 HOL 40:59

144 86 Ann Brennan V45 C/C 41:15

148 380 Michelle Oldham V50 G&G 41:35

151 191 Eleanor Simmons V45 DUL 41:50

152 192 Emma Ibell V50 DUL 41:57

161 578 Suze Spalding V50 KEN 42:57

163 535 Adrianne Gibbins V50 HOL 43:02

164 540 Sarah Anderson V45 HOL 43:03

165 484 Susan Grounds V45 HHH 43:11

166 768 Jane Dwyer V45 STR 43:17

167 633 Rebecca Bissell V50 RAN 43:34

172 859 Rohini Keites V45 WOK 44:05

202 538 Sam West V50 HOL 47:34

203 282 Sarah Jackson V45 FUL 47:42

210 738 Mirella Genziani V50 STR 51:24

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Women - Ladies aged 55-64
# Num Name Age Club Time
36 608 Clare Elms V60 KEN 35:12

44 268 Alice Riddell-Webster V55 FUL 35:41

122 705 Laura Errington V55 SLH 40:06

153 367 Laura Hales V55 G&G 41:58

158 369 Susanna Harrison V60 G&G 42:46

176 755 Tara Holt V55 STR 44:22

181 211 Lucy Pickering V60 DUL 44:48

186 694 Caroline Welch V55 SLH 45:37

190 641 Ann Kearey V55 RAN 46:00

194 510 Mary Setyabule V55 HHH 46:42

205 576 Ronnie Haydon V60 KEN 48:04

206 636 Clare Day V55 RAN 48:47

207 632 Carol Aikin V60 RAN 49:21

208 587 Sarah Young V55 KEN 49:26

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Women - Ladies aged 65+
# Num Name Age Club Time
175 685 Pam Iannella V65 SLH 44:18

182 742 Pamela McHutchon V65 STR 44:54

183 764 Julie Haworth V65 STR 45:10

214 846 Fiona Bishop V65 WOK 52:40

217 575 Annabelle Hadlow V65 KEN

218 769 Chrissie Glew V70 STR

220 765 Lynda Chase V70 STR

221 574 Zoë Gaffen V65 KEN

# Num Name Age Club Time
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

